
Part No. 908527

E-APPROVED 
REVERSING 

LIGHT

WORK LIGHT 18W 
LED / E-APPROVED REVERSING LIGHT

Voltage
Watt
Theoretical lumen 
Actual lumen
IP-class
Connection
Cable length
Material housing

Material lens
Width
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
EMC-certificate

12-32V DC 
18
1710 
1250 
IP67/IP69K 
DT 
520mm 
Aluminium

Polycarbonate
101mm
37,35mm
101mm
130,8mm
-20°C - +50°C
ECE R23
ECE R10

101mm 37,35mm

1
0
1
m

m

43,8mm

1
3
0
,8

m
m


